
Material

FinishingChamfers not quoted

Scale
Date

Sheet

N°

Description

REVIEW

_______________

Code

This drawing is property reserved of Hotbath Srl.
Without express authorization, the copying, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the communication to others is prohibited

Date of issue

Weight

0.5x45°

Sink mixer, with pull-out dual-spray hand shower

AC042-00

0 kg

17/11/2023

1 of 3

SM
Grinding

LU
Polishing

CR
GN

1:3

1

2

5
6

7
8

10

11

12

1314

15

16

17

18

19

19 FKM14-009 Counterweight 1
18 FKM10-005 G3/8" Flexible pipe (Hot Water) L=450 mm 1
17 FKM10-004 G3/8" Flexible pipe (Cold Water) L=450 mm 1
16 FKM31-004 Flexible hose for pull-out shower 1
15 FKM31-007 Kit for check-valve 1
14 CB040-03 Sink reinforcement 1
13 FKM14-006 Fixing kit 1
12 AC042-02 Flange 1
11 AC042-004 Preassembled body set 1
10 AC004-002 Handle kit 1
9 AC042-03 Cover 1
8 CZ010-08 O.ring 28,3 x 1.78 1
7 AC042-04 Locking nut 1
6 AC042-002 Ceramic cartrdige ø25 (close and rotated type) 1
5 FKM14-07 Screw for spout 1
4 AC042-08 Anti-friction ring 2
3 AC042-09 O.ring 17.5x2 1
2 AC042-001 Spout 1
1 AC042-003 2 jets hand shower for AC042 1

ID
Number

Code Description Pcs

3

4
9


