18 FKM10-005 0 17 FKM10-004 0 16 FKM31-004 F 15 FKM31-007 K 14 CB040-03 S 13 FKM14-006 F				-	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
17 FKM10-004 16 FKM31-004 F 15 FKM31-007 K 14 CB040-03 S 13 FKM14-006 F 12 AC042-02 F 11 AC042-004 F 10 AC004-002 F 9 AC042-03 C			19	FKM14-009	C
17 FKM10-004 16 FKM31-004 F 15 FKM31-007 K 14 CB040-03 S 13 FKM14-006 F 12 AC042-02 F 11 AC042-004 F 10 AC004-002 F 9 AC042-03 C	-				_
15 FKM31-007 K 14 CB040-03 S 13 FKM14-006 F 12 AC042-02 F 11 AC042-004 F 10 AC004-002 F 9 AC042-03 C					Ģ
15 FKM31-007 K 14 CB040-03 S 13 FKM14-006 F 12 AC042-02 F 11 AC042-004 F 10 AC004-002 F 9 AC042-03 C					F
19 14 CB040-03 S 13 FKM14-006 F 12 AC042-02 F 11 AC042-004 F 10 AC004-002 F 9 AC042-03 C					К
13 FKM14-006 F 12 AC042-02 F 11 AC042-004 F 10 AC004-002 F 9 AC042-03 C					S
19 12 AC042-02 F 11 AC042-004 F 10 AC004-002 F 9 AC042-03 C					F
11 AC042-004 F 10 AC004-002 F 9 AC042-03 C	(19)				F
10 AC004-002 H 9 AC042-03 C		Speed of Data Sec.			-
9 AC042-03 C					

ode 4 C042-0	0	Date of issue	17/11/2023 Chamfers not quoted 0.5x45° SM	ath
S	ink r	nixer with	pull-out dual-spray hand shower	
Description			Material	
N° RE\		EW	Date Scale 1	3
			Sheet 1 o	of 3
Num	ber			
ID		Code	Description	Pcs
1		AC042-003	2 jets hand shower for AC042	1
2		AC042-001	Spout	1
3		AC042-09	O.ring 17.5x2	1
4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			2
5		FKM14-07	Screw for spout	1
6		AC042-002	Ceramic cartrdige Ø25 (close and rotated type)	- 1
7			Locking nut	1
		CZ010-08	O.ring 28,3 x 1.78	
9		AC004-002	Cover	1
10		AC042-004 AC004-002	Handle kit	1
12 11		AC042-02 AC042-004	Flange Preassembled body set	1
13		FKM14-006	Fixing kit	1
14		CB040-03	Sink reinforcement	1
15		FKM31-007	Kit for check-valve	1
16		FKM31-004	Flexible hose for pull-out shower	1
17		FKM10-004	G3/8" Flexible pipe (Cold Water) L=450 mm	1
18		FKM10-005	G3/8" Flexible pipe (Hot Water) L=450 mm	1